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Name

Lukas Nemé&ovi¢
Dusan Petrik
Roland Klokner
Rastislav Plasek

Peter Klacansky
Ferdinand Foltynek

Peter Spagek
Patrik Gazo

Jozef Széraz

Lubo$ Vanek
Vladimir Vanek
Martin Foltynek

Jaroslav Foltynek
Rudolf Hudec

Stefan Kutak
Ladislav Petrik
Martin Danisko
Anton Sira
Jan Sramko
Michal Mucka
Marek Grebedi
Milan Karaffa
Peter Chrupka
Martin LiSka
Anton Lukaé
Peter Nahalka
Zuzana Kloknerova
Bozena Tkacova
Katarina Weber

individuals.in.round

Team Game

SNIPERS

SNIPERS

LL WINE bowling team
BAUMIT

Transformers

CRH Slovensko
Sneguliaci

SNIPERS

BAUMIT

CRH Slovensko

CRH Slovensko
Baumetall

Baumetall

BAUMIT

Baumetall

Technobowl
Sneguliaci

Baumetall

BAUMIT

Transformers
Sneguliaci
Technobowl

CRH Slovensko
Transformers
Technobowl
Technobowl

LL WINE bowling team
LL WINE bowling team
LL WINE bowling team
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Pins Points
1281 7.0
1246 4.0
1226 4.0
1211 6.0
1190 5.0
833 2.0
1156 5.0
1137 5.0
647 3.0
959 4.0
795 3.0
952 2.0
939 3.0
932 2.0
465 2.0
925 2.0
1078 4.0
916 3.0
609 3.0
1061 3.0
1058 2.0
738 1.0
737 1.0
1015 2.0
859 0.0
556 1.0
541 1.0
692 3.0
449 1.0

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina I. LIGA - 2. kolo

average

183.0000
178.0000
175.1429
173.0000
170.0000
166.6000
165.1429
162.4286
161.7500
159.8333
159.0000
158.6667
156.5000
155.3333
155.0000
154.1667
154.0000
152.6667
152.2500
151.5714
151.1429
147.6000
147.4000
145.0000
143.1667
139.0000
135.2500
115.3333
112.2500
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